ALL DAY DINING MENU

* — Gluten Free | ® - Gluten Free Option Available | (v) - Vegetarian | (vg) - Vegan | & - Vegan Option Available | 24hr - Served 24 hours

If you have a food allergy, please let your server know before you place your order. All dishes may contain traces.
Please note that all our dishes are freshly prepared and may take up to 20 minutes per course to prepare.

BREAKFAST

Available 07.00 - 11.00

Croissant (v) £4
Selection of Mini Danish Pastries (v) £5
Toasted Croissant £8

Streaky Bacon | Applewood Cheddar | Caramelised Onion

Eggs Benedict £10
Prosciutto | Hollandaise | Poached Eggs | English Muffin

Eggs Florentine o (v) £9
Wilted Spinach | Poached Egg | Hollandaise Sauce
English Muffin

Eggs Royal £12
Smoked Salmon | Poached Egg | Hollandaise Sauce
English Muffin

Hen Egg Omelette * (v) £9
Choose from:
Ham | Cheese | Tomato | Pepper | Mushroom | Onion | Chilli

Breakfast Brioche Bap e £9
Choose 2 from:
Streaky Bacon | Pork Sausage | Fried Hen’s Egg

Homemade Smoothie of the Day (v) £6

Please ask your server for today’s choice.

Continental Breakfast Basket £13
Juice | Cereal | Croissant | Ham | Cheese | Toast
Butter & Preserves | English Breakfast Tea or Filter Coffee

SMALL PLATES

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Herb Marinated Olives * (vg) £4
Garlic | Peppers | Herb Oil
Nachos * (v) £8

Tortilla Chips | Mature Cheddar Cheese
Sour Cream | Salsa | Guacamole | Jalapefios

Pea, Spinach & Ricotta Arancini (v) £9

Tomato Salsa | Dressed Leaves

Ham & Blue Cheese Croquettes £9

Dijon Mayonnaise Dip | Dressed Leaves

Asian Style Chilli King Prawn £12
Soy Sauce | Sweet Chilli | Sesame | Peppers | Spring Onion

Soup of the Day & @ £8

Served with Artisan Bread

Peppered Squid £12

Sweet Chilli Dip | Lemon | Dressed Lettuce

SANDWICHES

Available 11.00 - 22.00
Served with Crisps & Mixed Salad Leaves on,
White Bloomer | Brown Bloomer | Ciabatta | Gluten Free Bread

Glazed Roasted Ham 24hr £11
Hard Boiled Egg | Celeriac Remoulade | Dijon Mayonnaise

Oak Smoked Salmon 24hr £12
Pickled Cucumber | Dill Cream Cheese | Capers

Mature Cheddar Cheese & (v) 24hr £10

Pickle | Sundried Tomato | Red Onion

HOT SANDWICHES

Available 12.00 - 22.00
Served with Crisps & Mixed Salad Leaves

BLT e £13

Streaky Bacon | Gem Lettuce | Tomato | Mayonnaise

Club Sandwich e £15
Chicken | Streaky Bacon | Fried Egg
Gem Lettuce | Mayonnaise | Tomato

Garden Club (vg) £14

Grilled Peppers | Smashed Avocado | Hummus | Rocket

Minute Steak £16

Caramelised Onion | Dijon Mayonnaise | Watercress

Chicken Caesar Wrap £15

Grilled Chicken | Gem Lettuce | Bacon | Parmesan

+ Upgrade to Fries o (vg) £2.50
+ Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries ® (vg) £3.00

PLATTERS

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Thyme Infused Camembert e (v) £15
Sourdough Soldiers | Garlic | Honey Roasted Figs

Mediterranean Platter o (v) £15
Hummus | Tzatziki | Aubergine | Peppers | Courgette
Halloumi | Pitta

SALADS

Available 12.00 - 22.00
Served as a starter or as a main

Buddha Bowl * (vg) £9 | £16

Tenderstem Broccoli | Roasted Butternut Squash
Quinoa | Baby Spinach | Toasted Almonds | Blueberries
Avocado Dressing

Caesar e 24hr £9 | £16
Baby Gem | Parmesan | Streaky Bacon | Croutons
Anchovies | Boiled Egg | Caesar Dressing

+ Chicken * £4 | £6
+ King Prawns * £4 | £7



BURGERS

Available 12.00 - 22.00
Served on a Brioche Bun

with Red Cabbage Coleslaw * (v) & French Fries o (vg)

Beef 8oz, £16 | 160z, £20

Dill Gherkin Mayonnaise | Beef Tomato | Baby Gem
Burger Relish

Tandoori Chicken e

Mint Yoghurt | Beef Tomato | Baby Gem | Burger Relish

Sweet Potato & Tofu @ e (v)

Hummus | Beef Tomato | Baby Gem

+ Mature Cheddar * @ (v) £2

+ Streaky Bacon * £2

+ Sweet Potato Fries o (vg) £3
GRILL

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Gammon, 100z *
Salt Baked Grilled Pineapple | Pea Purée
Fried Hen’s Egg | Fries

Sirloin, 8oz *
Hand Cut Chips | Confit Portobello Mushroom
Cherry Tomatoes on the Vine | Dressed Watercress

Rib Eye, 8oz *
Hand Cut Chips | Confit Portobello Mushroom
Cherry Tomatoes on the Vine | Dressed Watercress

+ Peppercorn Sauce * £3
+ Rich Beef Gravy * £3
+ Garlic Butter £3
+ Sweet Potato Fries o (vg) £3

BIG PLATES

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Bangers & Mash *

Cumberland Sausage | Spinach | Mashed Potato
Caramelised Onion Gravy

Piri Piri Half Chicken *
Grilled Corn on Cob | Red Cabbage Coleslaw
French Fries | Dressed Salad

Battered Fillet of Line Caught Cod
Battered Cod | Pea Purée | Hand Cut Chips
Tartar Sauce

Steak & Chestnut Mushroom Pie
Beef Stew | Pastry Crust | Seasonal Vegetables
Beef Jus

Thai Butternut Squash Curry * (vg)

Chickpeas | Lemongrass | Ginger | Coriander Rice

Grilled Salmon *

Crushed Potatoes | Fine Beans | Sundried Tomato
Sauce Vierge

Spanakopita (v)

Spinach | Feta | Mediterranean Olive Salad | Tzatziki

£17

£15

£16

£28

£30

£17

£17

£18

£19

£15

£20

£18

PIZZA

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Quattro Formaggio (v) 24hr

Asiago | Gorgonzola | Pecorino | Mozzarella

Spicy Salami & Nduja 24hr
Nduja Sausage | Mozzarella | Onion | Red Peppers

SIDES

Available 12.00 - 22.00

French Fries o (vg)

Sweet Potato Fries o (vg)

Hand Cut Chips e (vg)

Creamed Mashed Potato * (v)
House Salad * & (v)

Rocket, Parmesan & Balsamic *
Heritage Tomato & Balsamic * (v)
Mixed Vegetables * & (v)

DESSERT

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Toffee Sauce | Vanilla Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Salad 24hr
Melon | Pineapple | Grapes | Fresh Berries

Dark Chocolate Brownie
Pistachio Ice-Cream | Chocolate Sauce

Tart Au Citron 24hr
Fresh Berries | Raspberry Sorbet

Three Scoops of Ice Cream | Sorbet *
Please ask your server for today’s selection

AFTERNOON TEA

Available 12.00 - 18.00
Served with choice of Jing Tea or Coffee

Cream Tea e &
Buttermilk Scones | Clotted Cream | Jam

Classic o &
Finger Sandwiches | Buttermilk Scones
Clotted Cream | Jam | Selection of cakes

Sparkling e &
Classic Afternoon Tea
+125ml glass of Prosecco

Indulgent e &
Classic Afternoon Tea
+125ml glass of Champagne

£16

£16

£4.50
£5

£5

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£9

£9

£9

£9

£12.95 pp

£26.00 pp

£32.00 pp

£36.00 pp



INDIAN MENU

i e

All Indian dishes Halal.

SMALL PLATES

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Papadums * (vg) 24hr
Indian Pickle

Onion Bhaji * (v)

Mint Yoghurt | Tamarind Sauce

Vegetable Samosas (v)
Mint Yoghurt | Tamarind Sauce

Lamb Gilafi Kebab * 4 #

Lamb Mince | Indian Spices

Chicken Malai Tikka * 4

Chicken | Indian Spices

Amritsari Fish * 4
Salmon | Mustard | Dill

Paneer Shashlik (v) * 4
Cottage Cheese | Saffron | Fresh Herbs

Mixed Grill @ & #
Lamb Kebab | Chicken Malai Tikka | Butter Naan
Yoghurt Dip

SIDES

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Butter Naan (v) | Garlic Naan (v)
Paratha (v)

Raita (v)

Bombay Aloo (v)

Ghobi Pakora (v)

Saag Aloo (v)

Rice @ (v)

DESSERT

Available 12.00 - 22.00

Gajar Ka Halwa (v)
Carrot | Condensed Milk | Cashew Nuts
Creme Fraiche Ice Cream

Lassi Panna Cotta * (v)
Cardamom | Yoghurt | Pistachio

£4

£5

£6

£10

£9

£9

£9

£21

£4
£4
£3
£5
£5
£5
£3

£9

£9

CURRY

Available 12.00 - 22.00
All curries served with choice of Rice,
Basmati | Pilau | Jeera | Pea | Brown

Tarka Dal * (v) 4 24hr

Lentils | Garlic | Cumin | Coriander

Mutter Paneer * (v) 4

£16

£16

Indian Cottage Cheese | Green Peas | Tomato & Onion Sauce

Lamb Bhuna * # #& &

Lamb | Onions | Cumin | Tomato & Onion Sauce

Malabar Fish Curry * 4

Tilapia | Coconut Sauce | Mustard Seeds | Curry Leaves

Madras * & #& &

Tomato Sauce | Chilli Powder | Curry Leaves

Chicken
Lamb
Prawn
Paneer (v)

Tikka Masala * 4

Tomato Sauce | Cream | Honey | Spices
Chicken 24hr

Prawn

Paneer (v)

Rogan Josh * & #

Braised Meat | Tomato | Onion | Aromatic Spices
Chicken

Lamb 24hr

Dhansak * 4 #

Lentils | Onion Tomato Sauce | Garlic| Cumin
Chicken

Lamb

Prawn

Dum Biryani * 4 #

Saffron Flavoured Basmati Rice | Indian spices
Chicken

Lamb

Prawn

Vegetable (v)

Jalfrezi * & & &

Tomato Sauce | Pepper | Onion

Chicken
Prawn

Lamb

Paneer
Vegetable & (v)

£18

£19

£17
£18
£18
£16

£17
£18
£16

£17
£19

£17
£18
£18

£17
£18
£18
£15

£17
£18
£18
£16
£15



