ALL DAY DINING MENU

* – Gluten Free | • – Gluten Free Option Available | (v) – Vegetarian | (vg) – Vegan | ¤ – Vegan Option Available | 24hr – Served 24 hours

If you have a food allergy, please let your server know before you place your order. All dishes may contain traces.

Please note that all our dishes are freshly prepared and may take up to 20 minutes per course to prepare.

BREAKFAST Available 07.00 - 11.00		SANDWICHES Available 11.00 - 22.00		
Croissant (v)	£4	Served with Crisps & Mixed Salad Leaves on, White Bloomer Brown Bloomer Ciabatta Gluten Free Bread		
Selection of Mini Danish Pastries (v)	£5	Glazed Roasted Ham 24hr £11		
Toasted Croissant Streaky Bacon Applewood Cheddar Caramelised Onic	£8 on	Hard Boiled Egg Celeriac Remoulade Dijon Mayonnaise Oak Smoked Salmon 24hr £12		
Eggs Benedict Prosciutto Hollandaise Poached Eggs English Muffin	£10	Pickled Cucumber Dill Cream Cheese Capers		
Eggs Florentine ● (v) Wilted Spinach Poached Egg Hollandaise Sauce	£9	Mature Cheddar Cheese ¤ (v) 24hr £10 Pickle Sundried Tomato Red Onion	,	
English Muffin Eggs Royal Smoked Salmon Poached Egg Hollandaise Sauce English Muffin	£12	HOT SANDWICHES Available 12.00 – 22.00 Served with Crisps & Mixed Salad Leaves		
Hen Egg Omelette * (v) Choose from:	£9	BLT ● £13 Streaky Bacon Gem Lettuce Tomato Mayonnaise	;	
Ham Cheese Tomato Pepper Mushroom Onion Breakfast Brioche Bap •		Club Sandwich ● £15 Chicken Streaky Bacon Fried Egg	;	
Choose 2 from: Streaky Bacon Pork Sausage Fried Hen's Egg	£9	Gem Lettuce Mayonnaise Tomato Garden Club (vg) £14	ŀ	
Homemade Smoothie of the Day (v) Please ask your server for today's choice.	£6	Grilled Peppers Smashed Avocado Hummus Rocket Minute Steak £16	5	
Continental Breakfast Basket Juice Cereal Croissant Ham Cheese Toast Butter & Preserves English Breakfast Tea or Filter Coffee	£13	Caramelised Onion Dijon Mayonnaise Watercress Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled Chicken Gem Lettuce Bacon Parmesan	j	
SMALL PLATES		+ Upgrade to Fries • (vg) £2.5 + Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries • (vg) £3.0	-	
Available 12.00 - 22.00		PLATTERS		
Herb Marinated Olives * (vg) Garlic Peppers Herb Oil	£4	Available 12.00 – 22.00		
Nachos * (v)	£8	Thyme Infused Camembert ● (v) £15 Sourdough Soldiers Garlic Honey Roasted Figs	,	
Tortilla Chips Mature Cheddar Cheese Sour Cream Salsa Guacamole Jalapeños		Mediterranean Platter ● (v) £15 Hummus Tzatziki Aubergine Peppers Courgette Halloumi Pitta		
Pea, Spinach & Ricotta Arancini (v) Tomato Salsa Dressed Leaves	£9			
Ham & Blue Cheese Croquettes Dijon Mayonnaise Dip Dressed Leaves	£9	SALADS Available 12.00 – 22.00 Served as a starter or as a main		
Asian Style Chilli King Prawn Soy Sauce Sweet Chilli Sesame Peppers Spring Oni	£12 on	Buddha Bowl * (vg) £9 £16 Tenderstem Broccoli Roasted Butternut Squash Quinoa Baby Spinach Toasted Almonds Blueberries Avocado Dressing		
Soup of the Day Served with Artisan Bread	£8			
Peppered Squid Sweet Chilli Dip Lemon Dressed Lettuce	£12	Caesar • 24hr Baby Gem Parmesan Streaky Bacon Croutons Anchovies Boiled Egg Caesar Dressing	6	
		+ Chicken * £4 £6 + King Prawns * £4 £7		

Available 12.00 – 22.00 Served on a Brioche Bun		Available 12.00 – 22.00	
with Red Cabbage Coleslaw * (v) & French Fries • (vg)		Quattro Formaggio (v) 24hr Asiago Gorgonzola Pecorino Mozzarella	£16
Beef 80z, £16 160z, £20 Dill Gherkin Mayonnaise Beef Tomato Baby Gem Burger Relish		Spicy Salami & Nduja 24hr Nduja Sausage Mozzarella Onion Red Peppers	£16
Tandoori Chicken ● Mint Yoghurt Beef Tomato Baby Gem Burger Relish	£17	SIDES	
Sweet Potato & Tofu ¤ • (v) Hummus Beef Tomato Baby Gem	£15	Available 12.00 – 22.00	
+ Mature Cheddar * ¤ (v) £2 + Streaky Bacon * £2 + Sweet Potato Fries • (vg) £3		French Fries • (vg) Sweet Potato Fries • (vg) Hand Cut Chips • (vg) Creamed Mashed Potato * (v) House Salad * ¤ (v)	£4.50 £5 £5 £4.50 £4.50
GRILL Available 12.00 – 22.00		Rocket, Parmesan & Balsamic * Heritage Tomato & Balsamic * (v)	£4.50 £4.50
Gammon, 100z * Salt Baked Grilled Pineapple Pea Purée Fried Hen's Egg Fries	£16	Mixed Vegetables * ¤ (v)	£4.50
Sirloin, 8oz * Hand Cut Chips Confit Portobello Mushroom	£28	DESSERT Available 12.00 – 22.00	
Cherry Tomatoes on the Vine Dressed Watercress Rib Eye, 8oz * Hand Cut Chips Confit Portobello Mushroom Cherry Tomatoes on the Vine Dressed Watercress + Peppercorn Sauce * £3	£30	Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee Sauce Vanilla Ice Cream	£9
		Fresh Fruit Salad 24hr Melon Pineapple Grapes Fresh Berries	£9
+ Rich Beef Gravy * £3 + Garlic Butter £3 + Sweet Potato Fries • (vg) £3		Dark Chocolate Brownie Pistachio Ice-Cream Chocolate Sauce	£9
		Tart Au Citron 24hr Fresh Berries Raspberry Sorbet	£9
BIG PLATES Available 12.00 – 22.00		Three Scoops of Ice Cream Sorbet * Please ask your server for today's selection	£9
Bangers & Mash * Cumberland Sausage Spinach Mashed Potato Caramelised Onion Gravy	£17	AFTERNOON TEA	
Piri Piri Half Chicken * Grilled Corn on Cob Red Cabbage Coleslaw French Fries Dressed Salad	£17	Available 12.00 – 18.00 Served with choice of Jing Tea or Coffee	
Battered Fillet of Line Caught Cod Battered Cod Pea Purée Hand Cut Chips	£18	Cream Tea • ¤ Buttermilk Scones Clotted Cream Jam	£12.95 pp
Tartar Sauce Steak & Chestnut Mushroom Pie Beef Stew Pastry Crust Seasonal Vegetables	£19	Classic ● ¤ Finger Sandwiches Buttermilk Scones Clotted Cream Jam Selection of cakes	£26.00 pp
Beef Jus Thai Butternut Squash Curry * (vg) Chickpeas Lemongrass Ginger Coriander Rice	£15	Sparkling ● ¤ Classic Afternoon Tea + 125ml glass of Prosecco	£32.00 pp
Grilled Salmon * Crushed Potatoes Fine Beans Sundried Tomato Sauce Vierge	£20	Indulgent ● ¤ Classic Afternoon Tea + 125ml glass of Champagne	£36.00 pp
Spanakopita (v) Spinach Feta Mediterranean Olive Salad Tzatziki	£18		

PIZZA

BURGERS

INDIAN MENU CURRY Available 12.00 - 22.00 All curries served with choice of Rice, Basmati | Pilau | Jeera | Pea | Brown All Indian dishes Halal. Tarka Dal * (v) 24hr Lentils | Garlic | Cumin | Coriander £16 SMALL PLATES Mutter Paneer * (v) £16 Available 12.00 - 22.00 Indian Cottage Cheese | Green Peas | Tomato & Onion Sauce Lamb Bhuna * 🎢 🎢 🎢 Papadums * (vg) 24hr £18 £4 Indian Pickle Lamb | Onions | Cumin | Tomato & Onion Sauce Onion Bhaji * (v) Malabar Fish Curry * £5 £19 Tilapia | Coconut Sauce | Mustard Seeds | Curry Leaves Mint Yoghurt | Tamarind Sauce Vegetable Samosas (v) £6 Madras * 🎢 🎢 🎢 Mint Yoghurt | Tamarind Sauce Tomato Sauce | Chilli Powder | Curry Leaves Lamb Gilafi Kebab * 🌽 🌽 £10 Chicken £17 Lamb Mince | Indian Spices Lamb £18 Prawn £18 Chicken Malai Tikka * 🌽 £9 Paneer (v) £16 Chicken | Indian Spices Amritsari Fish * 🍊 Tikka Masala * 🌽 £9 Salmon | Mustard | Dill Tomato Sauce | Cream | Honey | Spices Chicken 24hr £17 Paneer Shashlik (v) * £9 Prawn £18 Cottage Cheese | Saffron | Fresh Herbs Paneer (v) £16 Mixed Grill • 🎢 🎢 £21 Lamb Kebab | Chicken Malai Tikka | Butter Naan Rogan Josh * Yoghurt Dip Braised Meat | Tomato | Onion | Aromatic Spices Chicken £17 Lamb 24hr £19 SIDES Dhansak * Available 12.00 - 22.00 Lentils | Onion Tomato Sauce | Garlic | Cumin Butter Naan (v) | Garlic Naan (v) £4 Chicken £17 Paratha (v) £4 Lamb £18 Raita (v) £3 Prawn £18 Bombay Aloo (v) £5 Ghobi Pakora (v) £5 Dum Biryani * 🌽 🌽 Saag Aloo (v) Saffron Flavoured Basmati Rice | Indian spices £5

£3

£9

£q

Chicken

Lamb

Prawn

Chicken

Prawn

Lamb

Paneer

Vegetable x (v)

Vegetable (v)

Jalfrezi * Jalfrezi Tomato Sauce | Pepper | Onion

£17

£18

£18

£15

£17

£18

£18

£16

£15

Rice ¤ (v)

D E S S E R T Available 12.00 – 22.00

Gajar Ka Halwa (v)

Crème Fraiche Ice Cream

Lassi Panna Cotta * (v)

Cardamom | Yoghurt | Pistachio

Carrot | Condensed Milk | Cashew Nuts